
GUNNISON BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address

Agriculture Representative Steve Shea sbshea@sopris.net

At Large Rep - Enviromental Cary Denison denisonwater@yahoo.com

At Large Representative Steve Fletcher sfletcher@montrose.net

At Large Representative Ronald Shaver rondeb@tds.net

At-Large Representative Bruce Bair brucebair@rocketmail.com

At-Large Representative Frank Kugel fkugel@ugrwcd.org

At-Large Representative Dixie Luke dluke6265@skybeam.com

Bostwick Park WCD Allen Distel bostwickpark@qwestoffice.net

City of Montrose 

Colorado River Water Conservation District Bill Trampe tramperanches@pcrs.net

Crawford WCD Henry LeValley crwfwater@aol.com

Delta County Mark Roeber mroeber@deltacounty.com

Delta Muni Rep Ray Hanson rfhanson3374@aol.com

Grand Mesa WCD Austin Keiser askeiser@yahoo.com

Gunnison County Rufus Wilderson rwilderson@lawoftherockies.com

Gunnison Municipal Bill Nesbitt bnesbitt@gunnison.com

Hinsdale County Rep Cindy Dozier cindy.dozier@yahoo.com

Hinsdale Muni Rep Dan Murphy dan@teammurphyrealty.com

Industrial Representative

Legislative Appt./CWCB Board Member John McClow jmcclow@ugrwcd.org

Local Domestic Water Provider Adam Turner project7@montrose.net

Mesa County John Justman john.justman@mesacounty.us

Mesa Municipalities Mark Ritterbush
Montrose County Jay Jutten lazyk@montrose.net

North Fork Water Conservancy District Thomas Alvey mcf@wic.net

Ouray County Rep

Ouray Municipal Joanne Fagan jfagan@town.ridgway.co.us

Recreation Representative Neal Schwieterman mambomamba@paonia.com

Saguache County Rep Greg Peterson gregpeterson@montrose.net

Tri-County Water Conservancy District Mike Berry mike@tricountywater.org

Upper Gunnison River Water Conservation 

District

Kathleen Curry kathleencurry@montrose.net

Ute Water Conservancy District Chuck Mitisek hardtimesranch29@aol.com

BLM (liaison) Jedd Sondergard jsondergard@blm.gov

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov

CSU Ext. (liaison) Perry E. Cabot Perry.Cabot@colostate.edu

Div. of Water Resources (acting liaison) Bob Hurford Bob.Hurford@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us

Non-Voting Member Steve Harris steve@durangowater.com
Non-Voting Member David Kanzer dkanzer@crwcd.org

Non-Voting Member Jay Winner jwinner@centurytel.net

US Army Corps of Engineers (liaison) Phil Boawn phillip.c.boawn@usace.army.mil

US Forest Service (liaison) Beth Anderson  
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